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Aesthetics and accessibility in perfect harmony

with Lots Behind them

Perfect for Ceilings

Ceiling Tiles

Basic, Excellent, Premium Systems
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Ceiling Tiles

Edge Shapes "Basic T15/T24"

T15 T24

Vogl Ceiling Tiles are accessible, perforated ceiling panels with high acoustic performance 

for installation into T-profile systems.

The black acoustic fleece lining on the back (other colours on request) satisfies the 

highest demands on sound absorption.

Vogl Ceiling Tiles come with a pure white finishing coat (similar to RAL 9010).

Installation system: Basic (T15/T24) visible installation

Standards: EN 14190 "Gypsum plasterboard products from reprocessing"

Material class: A2-s1, d0 (non-combustible) according to EN 13501

Long edge: SK (sharp-edged)

Short edge: SK (sharp-edged)

Illustration Item number Description Details
Piece/PU 

PU/pallet

7301100000

7301200000

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 smooth

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 smooth

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301101110

7301201110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301102110

7301202110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301107110

7301207110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301108110

7301208110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301109110

7301209110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301112110

7301212110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7301114110

7301214110

GP-K Basic 600 T15/T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Basic 625 T15/T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

Further perforation patterns/dimensions available on request
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Ceiling Tiles

Edge Shape "Excellent T15"

Vogl Ceiling Tiles are accessible, perforated ceiling panels with high acoustic performance 

for installation into T-profile systems.

The black acoustic fleece lining on the back (other colours on request) satisfies the 

highest demands on sound absorption.

Vogl Ceiling Tiles come with a pure white finishing coat (similar to RAL 9010).

Installation system: Excellent (T15) partially concealed installation

Standards: EN 14190 "Gypsum plasterboard products from reprocessing"

Material class: A2-s1, d0 (non-combustible) according to EN 13501

Long edge: FK T15 (chamfered), type Excellent

Short edge: FK T15 (chamfered), type Excellent

Illustration Item number Description Details
Piece/PU 

PU/pallet

7311300000

7311500000

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 smooth

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 smooth

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311301110

7311501110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311302110

7311502110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311307110

7311507110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311308110

7311508110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311309110

7311509110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311312110

7311512110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311314110

7311514110

GP-K Excellent 600 T15 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T15 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

Further perforation patterns/dimensions available on request

T15
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Ceiling Tiles

Edge Shape "Excellent T24"

Vogl Ceiling Tiles are accessible, perforated ceiling panels with high acoustic performance 

for installation into T-profile systems.

The black acoustic fleece lining on the back (other colours on request) satisfies the 

highest demands on sound absorption.

Vogl Ceiling Tiles come with a pure white finishing coat (similar to RAL 9010).

Installation system: Excellent (T24) partially concealed installation

Standards: EN 14190 "Gypsum plasterboard products from reprocessing"

Material class: A2-s1, d0 (non-combustible) according to EN 13501

Long edge: FK T24 (chamfered), type Excellent

Short edge: FK T24 (chamfered), type Excellent

Illustration Item number Description Details
Piece/PU 

PU/pallet

7311400000

7311600000

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 smooth

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 smooth

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311401110

7311601110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311402110

7311602110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311407110

7311607110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311408110

7311608110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311409110

7311609110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311412110

7311612110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7311414110

7311614110

GP-K Excellent 600 T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Excellent 625 T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

Further perforation patterns/dimensions available on request

T24
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Ceiling Tiles

Edge Shape "Premium T24"

Vogl Ceiling Tiles are accessible, perforated ceiling panels with high acoustic performance 

for installation into T-profile systems.

The black acoustic fleece lining on the back (other colours on request) satisfies the 

highest demands on sound absorption.

Vogl Ceiling Tiles come with a pure white finishing coat (similar to RAL 9010).

Installation system: Premium (T24) concealed installation

Standards: EN 14190 "Gypsum plasterboard products from reprocessing" “

Material class: A2-s1, d0 (non-combustible) according to EN 13501

Long edge: FK T24 (chamfered), type Premium

Short edge: FK T24 (chamfered), type Premium

Illustration Item number Description Details
Piece/PU 

PU/pallet

7331400000

7331600000

GP-K Premium 600 T24 smooth

GP-K Premium 625 T24 smooth

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331401110

7331601110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 6/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331402110

7331602110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 8/18R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331407110

7331607110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 12/20/66R AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331408110

7331608110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 8/18Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331409110

7331609110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 12/25Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331412110

7331612110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 5/82/15.4SL AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

7331414110

7331614110

GP-K Premium 600 T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

GP-K Premium 625 T24 3.5/9Q AVS

Acoustic fleece, black

600 x 600 x 12.5 mm

625 x 625 x 12.5 mm

6 pcs.

28 PU

Further perforation patterns/dimensions available on request

T24
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Ceiling Tiles

System Structure: Basic, Excellent, Premium 

Basic T15/T24 ("exposed" grid):

Basic T15/T24 ("rebated" grid):

A = max. 400 mm B = max. 1200/1250 mm C = max. 600/625 mm D = 600/1200 mm or

625/1250 mm

A = max. 400 mm B = max. 1200/1250 mm C = max. 600/625 mm D = 600/1200 mm or

625/1250 mm

C D

A
B

C D

A
B

Wall angle or

stepped wall angle

Secondary profile

Cross profile "long"

Cross profile "short"

Quick hanger

(type dependent on 

suspension height)

Wall angle or

stepped wall angle

Secondary profile

Cross profile "long"

Cross profile "short"

Quick hanger

(type dependent on 

suspension height)
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Ceiling Tiles

System Structure: Basic, Excellent, Premium 

Premium T24 ("concealed" grid):

Possible suspended brackets:

A = max. 600/625 mm B = max. 600/625 mm C = max. 1500 mm D = max. 100 mm

A B

D
C

Wall angle or

stepped wall angle

Secondary profile

Spacer

Quick hanger

(type dependent on 

suspension height)

Standard suspension:
Item 

numbers

Item 

numbers

23110100

23110200

23110300

23110400

Easy-span hanger 

hooked wire/hooked wire

20311000 Quick hanger 

T-profile

23120100

23120200

23120300

23120400

Easy-span hanger 

hooked wire/eyelet wire

20312000 Quick hanger 

T-profile

Klick Fix II

Rigid suspension:
Item 

numbers

Item 

numbers

25003000 Vernier suspended 

bracket, bottom part for 

T-profile

25001000

25001300

25001500

Vernier short hanger 

set, for T-profile
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Ceiling Tiles

Installation Guide 104

Repair & upgrade:

The special factory-applied surface texture of the tiles allows later 

repairs only on a minor scale. Should re-coating of the ceiling tiles 

become necessary, the paint must by all means be applied with a 

roller (see "Paining Instructions"). For this purpose, the individual 

tiles must be removed from the grid.

The alignment of the ceiling 

framework must always be started 

in the room centre. Observe the 

framework manufacturer's instal-

lation instructions.

After completion of the framework 

installation, check the entire ceil-

ing surface to make sure that the 

secondary profiles are perfectly 

aligned. Adjust the easy-span 

hangers to make sure they fit 

tightly and the structure is level.

All ceiling tiles have a marking on 

the back. The marking indicates 

the direction of installation 

(it must always point in one 

direction). Failure to observe the 

direction of installation results in 

a "shadow effect".

Now insert the tiles in the T-

profiles observing the special 

features of the respective edge 

type. Always wear clean gloves 

throughout the installation work.

General site conditions:

 The site temperature should not fall below +5°C

 Avoid major fluctuations in temperature and humidity

 Always store the tiles in a dry place, protected against moisture

 Observe the maximum stacking height during shipping and storage

 Avoid damage to the surface finish by all means

IMPORTANT!

Wear clean fabric gloves when handling the tiles.

TIP:

Make sure perimeter tiles are always bigger than half  

a tile! (Align the structure accordingly)


